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Basin Disposal, Inc.

10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 10 2015 1,751.55 21,591.29 000-6000-500 2015_10
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 11 2015 2,160.25 23,751.54 000-6000-500 2015_11
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 12 2015 1,955.90 25,707.44 000-6000-500 2015_12
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 1 2016 1,955.90 1,955.90 000-6000-500 2016_01
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 2 2016 3,420.70 5,376.60 000-6000-500 2016_02
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 3 2016 2,101.55 7,478.15 000-6000-500 2016_03
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 4 2016 3,350.00 10,828.15 000-6000-500 2016_04
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 5 2016 853.10 11,681.25 000-6000-500 2016_05
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 6 2016 2,101.55 13,782.80 000-6000-500 2016_06
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 7 2016 3,468.27 17,251.07 000-6000-500 2016_07
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 8 2016 1,955.90 19,206.97 000-6000-500 2016_08
10 Expense 6000 500 000 6000-500-00Consulting & Lobbying         6000-500-00                106 106 9 2016 2,101.55 21,308.52 000-6000-500 2016_09

Total 27,176.22
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